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                                   STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 01/10/2023 to 23/12/2023 for Account Number 7372846856.
              

INDIAN BANK

DHARAPURAM

IFSC CODE:IDIB000D041

24, RAJENDRA NAGAR, , UDUMALAI Road Dharapuram , TIRUPPUR Dist. Tamil Nadu

Branch Code :01469

Account Number : 7372846856

Product type :  CA-GEN-PUB-METRO/URBAN-INR

KOVAI DIAGNOSTICS LABORATORY

59A Vasantha Road

DHARAPURAM

Tiruppur

Tamilnadu - 638656

Nominee Name :No

Email : kovailab.dpm@yahoo.in

Statement Date :Sat Dec 23 20:00:44 IST 2023

Cleared Balance :9094.36

Uncleared Amount :0.00

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate : 14.800
 

   

* Statement Downloaded By KOVAI DIAGNOSTICS LABORATORY on Sat Dec 23 20:00:44 IST 2023              
 

Unless a constituent notifies the Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of a/c, it will be taken that he has found

the a/c correct.
 

END OF STATEMENT - from Internet Banking.

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Cheque No DR CR Balance

BALANCE B/F 14094.66CR
28/10
/2023

28/10
/2023

ONLINE
TRANSFER

ONLINE TRANSFER
/ self TRANSFER TO
515912694
VELMURUGAN.R

5000.00 9094.66CR

29/10
/2023

29/10
/2023

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BULK CHARGES
SMS_CHGS_JUNE
23_QTR
00000000000098058

0.30 9094.36CR


