

INDIAN BANK

DHARAPURAM

IFSC CODE:IDIB000D041

24, RAJENDRA NAGAR, , UDUMALAI Road Dharapuram , TIRUPPUR Dist. Tamil Nadu

Branch Code :01469

Account Number: 7372846856

Product type: CA-GEN-PUB-METRO/URBAN-INR

**KOVAI DIAGNOSTICS LABORATORY** 

59A Vasantha Road

**DHARAPURAM** 

Tiruppur

Tamilnadu - 638656 Nominee Name :No

Email: kovailab.dpm@yahoo.in

Statement Date :Sat Dec 23 20:00:44 IST 2023

Cleared Balance: 9094.36 Uncleared Amount: 0.00 Drawing Power: 0.00 Interest Rate: 14.800

Value Date	Post Date	Remitter Branch	Description	Cheque No	DR	CR	Balance
			BALANCE B/F				14094.66CR
28/10 /2023		ONLINE TRANSFER	ONLINE TRANSFER / self TRANSFER TO 515912694 VELMURUGAN.R		5000.00		9094.66CR
29/10 /2023	120, 10	ATM SERVICE BRANCH	BULK CHARGES SMS_CHGS_JUNE 23_QTR 00000000000098058		0.30		9094.36CR

<sup>\*</sup> Statement Downloaded By KOVAI DIAGNOSTICS LABORATORY on Sat Dec 23 20:00:44 IST 2023

Unless a constituent notifies the Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of a/c, it will be taken that he has found the a/c correct.

**END OF STATEMENT - from Internet Banking.**